
 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION  

 
TIME TABLE – ODD SEMESTER - 2021-2022 – ONLINE MODE 

 
 

YEAR: I        SEM: I  BATCH: 2021-2023         SECTION : A   
  

 
 
 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course 
Course Handling 

Faculty 
Course Coordinator 

1 SBAA5101 Management Concepts Dr. Princy Dr. Princy 

2 SBAA5102 
Dynamics of Organizational 
Behaviour 

Dr. Rani Dr. Rani 

3 SBAA5103 Accounting for Managers Dr. Velumoni Dr.Velumoni 

4 SBAA5104 Managerial Economics Dr. Kumar Dr. Vaishnavi 

5 SBAA5105 
Entrepreneurship and 
Business Venturing 

Dr. Sasirekha Dr. Sasirekha 

6 SBAA5106 Legal Aspects of Business Dr. Vaishnavi Dr. Dhanya 

7 SMTA5105 Statistics for Management Dr. Priyadharshini Dr. Ismail 

8 SBAA6101 Tally — Lab Dr. AyshaFathima Dr. AyshaFathima 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr. Joyce S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY / TIME 
9.00  – 

10.00 AM 
10.00  -    

11.00 AM 
11.00 - 

11.15 AM 
11.15 AM-                   
12.15 PM 

12.15 - 
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                 
3.00 PM 

Monday SBAA5102 SBAA5101 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA5103 SBAA5105 SBAA6101 

Tuesday SBAA5103 SBAA5105 SMTA5105 SMTA5105 - 

Wednesday SBAA5103 SBAA5102 SBAA5104 SBAA5106 SBAA6101 

Thursday SBAA5104 SBAA5105 SBAA5106 SBAA5101 - 

Friday SMTA5105 SBAA5106 SBAA5104 SBAA5102 SBAA6101 



 

 
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION  
 

TIME TABLE – ODD SEMESTER - 2021-2022 – ONLINE MODE 
 
 

YEAR: I        SEM: I  BATCH: 2021-2023         SECTION : B   
  

 
 
 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course 
Course Handling 

Faculty 
Course Coordinator 

1 SBAA5101 Management Concepts Dr. Divya Sathish Dr.Princy 

2 SBAA5102 
Dynamics of Organizational 
Behaviour 

Dr. Sasirekha Dr. Rani 

3 SBAA5103 Accounting for Managers Dr. Velumoni Dr.Velumoni 

4 SBAA5104 Managerial Economics Dr. Vaishnavi Dr.Vaishnavi 

5 SBAA5105 
Entrepreneurship and 
Business Venturing 

Dr. Princy Dr. Sasirekha 

6 SBAA5106 Legal Aspects of Business Dr. Dhanya Dr. Dhanya 

7 SMTA5105 Statistics for Management Dr. Ismail Dr. Ismail 

8 SBAA6101 Tally — Lab Dr. AyshaFathima Dr. AyshaFathima 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr. Joyce S 

 

DAY / TIME 
9.00  – 

10.00 AM 
10.00  -    

11.00 AM 
11.00 - 

11.15 AM 
11.15 AM-                   
12.15 PM 

12.15 - 
1.15 PM 

2.00 –                 
3.00 PM 

Monday SBAA5105 SBAA5102 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA5103 SBAA5104 SBAA6101 

Tuesday SBAA5103 SBAA5104 SMTA5105 SMTA5105 - 

Wednesday SBAA5103 SBAA5106 SBAA5101 SBAA5102 SBAA6101 

Thursday SBAA5101 SBAA5105 SBAA5105 SBAA5106 - 

Friday SMTA5105 SBAA5102 SBAA5104 SBAA5106 SBAA6101 


